
BIO TECH, PHARMACY, PATHOLOGY

CATALOGUE

SERVING SCIENCE SINCE 1965

Sterling
TM

TAKES YOU TO THE NEXT LEVEL



TO THE WORLD OF STERLING. WE ARE SURE YOU WILL ENJOY 

MAKING YOUR SELECTION FROM OUR LATEST COLLECTION OF 

EDUCATIONAL GOODS.

As one of the leading manufactures & suppliers of scientific 

laboratory equipments Sterling manufacturing co. was established in 

1965,till 1989 the concentration of the business was only in the 

domestic market., but with the opening of the Indian economy and 

liberalization policies started by the govt. of India. 

The company established its export section and started to 

manufacture and export various science and educational requisites, 

colleges and international market. Since inception, what has 

changed, is the range of products we have introduced over the time to 

serve every need in the industry, We have our own-in-house 

manufacturing units, so as to have total control over Quality and 

Production with skilled staff.

STERLING  dedication to the service of Scientific Educational Goods 
TM

is the rich heritage of the company which continues today and will be 

fostered in future too.

FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SALES ENQUIRIES

Please call 0091 98120 40405, 00919671888088

Email : info@sterlingco.com

WELCOME …..    

WHY STERLING …..    
UNMATCHED QUALITY AT 

AFFORDABLE PRICES

With your purchase you obtain the 

highest quality at the lowest prices.

SWIFT DELIVERY

All orders are processed on the 

same day of the receipt of 

technically & commercially clear 

purchase order. We have an 

extensive range of products on site 

in our warehouse and can deliver 

most of the equipment within just a 

few days.

REGULAR UPGRADATION 

We at Sterling continue to develop 

new products and innovate our 

product processes. For that reason 

it might be the case that actual 

products sometime appear slightly 

different from the ones illustrated 

here in the catalogue.

QUALITY MANAGEMENT

Sterling has obtained a quality 

approval certification for service, 

products & organizational process 

according to ISO 9001:2008 

quality management system.

CONTACT INFORMATION

26531250091-171-

info@sterlingco.com
sales@sterlingco.com

Sterling Manufacturing Company 
4365, Ground Floor, Science Market, 
Ambala Cantt. - 133 001 (Hr.) INDIA

For on line Assistance / Helpline
from 10 to 6 IST all Working Days
sales@sterlingco.com

sterling.india

TIME BOUND 

DELIVERIES

WORLD WIDE WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELECLIENTELE
WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELE

PRICING

ACCURATE
PRICING

Ordering online is easier 
www.sterlingco.com

Off.  : +91-171-2640405    
  (5 Hunting lines)
Sales  : +91-171-2653125
Direct : +91-171-2630707
Ext.  : +91-171-4001405
Factory : +91-171-4001905
GSM : +91-9812040405



TO THE WORLD OF STERLING. WE ARE SURE YOU WILL ENJOY 

MAKING YOUR SELECTION FROM OUR LATEST COLLECTION OF 

EDUCATIONAL GOODS.

As one of the leading manufactures & suppliers of scientific 

laboratory equipments Sterling manufacturing co. was established in 

1965,till 1989 the concentration of the business was only in the 

domestic market., but with the opening of the Indian economy and 

liberalization policies started by the govt. of India. 

The company established its export section and started to 

manufacture and export various science and educational requisites, 

colleges and international market. Since inception, what has 

changed, is the range of products we have introduced over the time to 

serve every need in the industry, We have our own-in-house 

manufacturing units, so as to have total control over Quality and 

Production with skilled staff.

STERLING  dedication to the service of Scientific Educational Goods 
TM

is the rich heritage of the company which continues today and will be 

fostered in future too.

FOR ADDITIONAL TECHNICAL SALES ENQUIRIES

Please call 0091 98120 40405, 00919671888088

Email : info@sterlingco.com

WELCOME …..    

WHY STERLING …..    
UNMATCHED QUALITY AT 

AFFORDABLE PRICES

With your purchase you obtain the 

highest quality at the lowest prices.

SWIFT DELIVERY

All orders are processed on the 

same day of the receipt of 

technically & commercially clear 

purchase order. We have an 

extensive range of products on site 

in our warehouse and can deliver 

most of the equipment within just a 

few days.

REGULAR UPGRADATION 

We at Sterling continue to develop 

new products and innovate our 

product processes. For that reason 

it might be the case that actual 

products sometime appear slightly 

different from the ones illustrated 

here in the catalogue.

QUALITY MANAGEMENT

Sterling has obtained a quality 

approval certification for service, 

products & organizational process 

according to ISO 9001:2008 

quality management system.

CONTACT INFORMATION

26531250091-171-

info@sterlingco.com
sales@sterlingco.com

Sterling Manufacturing Company 
4365, Ground Floor, Science Market, 
Ambala Cantt. - 133 001 (Hr.) INDIA

For on line Assistance / Helpline
from 10 to 6 IST all Working Days
sales@sterlingco.com

sterling.india

TIME BOUND 

DELIVERIES

WORLD WIDE WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELECLIENTELE
WORLD WIDE 
CLIENTELE

PRICING

ACCURATE
PRICING

Ordering online is easier 
www.sterlingco.com

Off.  : +91-171-2640405    
  (5 Hunting lines)
Sales  : +91-171-2653125
Direct : +91-171-2630707
Ext.  : +91-171-4001405
Factory : +91-171-4001905
GSM : +91-9812040405



BIO TECHNOLOGY1

SMC 80851
ANAEROBIC CULTURE JAR IN POLYCARBONATE JAR OF 
3.5 LTR CAPACITY

SMC 80852
COLONY COUNTER (DIGITAL), 4 
Digit LED Display

SMC 80853
COLORIMETER DIGITAL (8 Filter)

SMC 80854
WATER & SOIL ANALYSIS KIT 
DIGITAL (Portable)

SMC 80859
FLAME PHOTOMETER 
(DIGITAL)

SMC 80860
FLASK SHAKER (WRIST ACTION)

SMC 80860/1 4 FLASK

SMC 80860/2 8 FLASK

SMC 80861
HEATING MANTLE

  Capacity (ml.) Wattage

SMC 80861/1 100  60

SMC 80861/2 250  150

SMC 80861/3 500 200

SMC 80861/4 1000 300

SMC 80861/5 2000 450

SMC 80861/6 3000 450

SMC 80861/7 5000 600

BIO TECHNOLOGY 2

SMC 80862
HOT PLATE ELECTRIC: (ROUND), DIA 
8”

SMC 80863
HOT PLATE (RECTANGULAR)

SMC 80863/1 12” X 10”

SMC 80863/2 16” X 10”

SMC 80863/3 18” X 12”

SMC 80864
HUMIDITY CABINET

SMC 80864/1 Inside Chamber 455 X 455 X 455mm, Cap.95 Ltr

SMC 80864/2 Inside Chamber 455 X 455 X 710mm, Cap.147 Ltr

SMC 80864/3 Inside Chamber 605 X 605 X 605mm, Cap.225 Ltr

SMC 80864/4 Hygrometer  (Humidity Indicator) For Humidity Cabinet

SMC 80864/5 Digital Temp. Controller-cum-indicator For Humidity Cabinet

SMC 80867 
ENVIRONMENTAL CHAMBER 
HUMIDITY CABINET (5-50 DEG C)

SMC 80867/1 Inside Chamber 455 X 455 X 455mm, 
Cap.95 Ltr

SMC 80867/2 Inside Chamber 455 X 455 X 710mm, 
Cap.147 Ltr

SMC 80867/3 Inside Chamber 605 X 605 X 605mm, 
Cap.225 Ltr

SMC 80870 
INCUBATOR B.O.D.

SMC 80870/1 Inner Chamber Size 455 X 410 X 610 Mm, Cap. 4cu. Ft. Or 112 Ltr, (aluminium)

SMC 80870/2 Inner Chamber Size 455 X 410 X 610 Mm, Cap. 4cu. Ft. Or 112 Ltr, (stainless Steel)

SMC 80870/3 Inner Chamber Size 505 X 451 X 830 Mm, Cap. 6cu. Ft. Or 171 Ltr, (aluminium)

SMC 80870/4 Inner Chamber Size 505 X 451 X 830 Mm, Cap. 6cu. Ft. Or 171 Ltr, (stainless Steel)

SMC 80870/5 Inner Chamber Size 565 X 565 X 865 Mm, Cap. 10cu. Ft. Or 280 Ltr, (aluminium)

SMC 80870/6 Inner Chamber Size 565 X 565 X 865 Mm, Cap. 10cu. Ft. Or 280 Ltr, (stainless Steel)

OPTIONAL

SMC 80870/7 Timer 0-24 Hours Day Night Cycle

SMC 80870/8 Internal Illumination With 3 Fluorescent Tubes

SMC 80870/9 Digital Temp. Indicator-cum-controller

SMC 80870/10 Microprocessor PID Digital Temp. Indicator-cum-controller

NEWNEW



BIO TECHNOLOGY1

SMC 80851
ANAEROBIC CULTURE JAR IN POLYCARBONATE JAR OF 
3.5 LTR CAPACITY

SMC 80852
COLONY COUNTER (DIGITAL), 4 
Digit LED Display

SMC 80853
COLORIMETER DIGITAL (8 Filter)

SMC 80854
WATER & SOIL ANALYSIS KIT 
DIGITAL (Portable)

SMC 80859
FLAME PHOTOMETER 
(DIGITAL)

SMC 80860
FLASK SHAKER (WRIST ACTION)

SMC 80860/1 4 FLASK

SMC 80860/2 8 FLASK

SMC 80861
HEATING MANTLE

  Capacity (ml.) Wattage

SMC 80861/1 100  60

SMC 80861/2 250  150

SMC 80861/3 500 200

SMC 80861/4 1000 300

SMC 80861/5 2000 450

SMC 80861/6 3000 450

SMC 80861/7 5000 600

BIO TECHNOLOGY 2

SMC 80862
HOT PLATE ELECTRIC: (ROUND), DIA 
8”

SMC 80863
HOT PLATE (RECTANGULAR)

SMC 80863/1 12” X 10”

SMC 80863/2 16” X 10”

SMC 80863/3 18” X 12”

SMC 80864
HUMIDITY CABINET

SMC 80864/1 Inside Chamber 455 X 455 X 455mm, Cap.95 Ltr

SMC 80864/2 Inside Chamber 455 X 455 X 710mm, Cap.147 Ltr

SMC 80864/3 Inside Chamber 605 X 605 X 605mm, Cap.225 Ltr

SMC 80864/4 Hygrometer  (Humidity Indicator) For Humidity Cabinet

SMC 80864/5 Digital Temp. Controller-cum-indicator For Humidity Cabinet

SMC 80867 
ENVIRONMENTAL CHAMBER 
HUMIDITY CABINET (5-50 DEG C)

SMC 80867/1 Inside Chamber 455 X 455 X 455mm, 
Cap.95 Ltr

SMC 80867/2 Inside Chamber 455 X 455 X 710mm, 
Cap.147 Ltr

SMC 80867/3 Inside Chamber 605 X 605 X 605mm, 
Cap.225 Ltr

SMC 80870 
INCUBATOR B.O.D.

SMC 80870/1 Inner Chamber Size 455 X 410 X 610 Mm, Cap. 4cu. Ft. Or 112 Ltr, (aluminium)

SMC 80870/2 Inner Chamber Size 455 X 410 X 610 Mm, Cap. 4cu. Ft. Or 112 Ltr, (stainless Steel)

SMC 80870/3 Inner Chamber Size 505 X 451 X 830 Mm, Cap. 6cu. Ft. Or 171 Ltr, (aluminium)

SMC 80870/4 Inner Chamber Size 505 X 451 X 830 Mm, Cap. 6cu. Ft. Or 171 Ltr, (stainless Steel)

SMC 80870/5 Inner Chamber Size 565 X 565 X 865 Mm, Cap. 10cu. Ft. Or 280 Ltr, (aluminium)

SMC 80870/6 Inner Chamber Size 565 X 565 X 865 Mm, Cap. 10cu. Ft. Or 280 Ltr, (stainless Steel)

OPTIONAL

SMC 80870/7 Timer 0-24 Hours Day Night Cycle

SMC 80870/8 Internal Illumination With 3 Fluorescent Tubes

SMC 80870/9 Digital Temp. Indicator-cum-controller

SMC 80870/10 Microprocessor PID Digital Temp. Indicator-cum-controller

NEWNEW



BIO TECHNOLOGY3

SMC 80871
KARL FISCHER 
TITRIMETER (AUTO)

SMC 80872
KAHN TYPE SHAKER (Horizontal
Shaker) RECIPROCATING SHAKING MACHINE

  Size Of Carrier  Strokes Per Min Motor

SMC 80872/1 20” X 13” X 4” 150 To 250  0.25 hp 

SMC 80872/2 36” X 18” X 4” 150 To 250 0.50 hp

SMC 80873
LABORATORY STIRRER

SMC 80874
LABORATORY JACK, BOX TYPE (M.S)

SMC 80874/1 12X14 CM

SMC 80874/2 20X20 CM

SMC 80874/3 25X25 CM

SMC 80875
MAGNETIC STIRRER 
WITH HOT PLATE

SMC 80875/1 2 Ltr.

SMC 80875/2 5 Ltr.

SMC 80877
MELTING POINT APPARATUS

SMC 80877/1 M e c h a n i c a l  
Type

SMC 80878
MOISTURE BALANCE
(INFRARED)

SMC 80878/1 5 gm

SMC 80878/2 10 gm

SMC 80878/3 25 gm

SMC 80877/2 FULLY DIGITAL & 
AUTO

BIO TECHNOLOGY 4

SMC 80879
MUFFLE FURNACE 

INNER MUFFLE SIZE IN INCHES & MM

SMC 80879/1 9” X 4” X 4” (225 X 100 X 100 mm)

SMC 80879/2 10” X 5” X 5” (250 X 125 X 125 mm)

SMC 80879/3 12” X 6” X 6” (300 X 150 X 150  mm)

SMC 80879/4 14” X 7” X 5” (350 X 175 X 125 mm)

SMC 80879/5 Optional : Digital Temperature Indicator-
cum-controller

SMC 80880 
MUFFLE FURNACE (INDUSTRIAL) 1200° C WITH DIGITAL 
CONTROLLER 
INNER MUFFLE SIZE IN INCHES & MM

SMC 80880/1 9” X 4” X 4” (225 X 100 X 100 MM)

SMC 80880/2 10” X 5” X 5” (250 X 125 X 125 MM)

SMC 80880/3 12” X 6” X 6” (300 X 150 X 150 MM)

SMC 80880/4 12” X 8” X 8” (300 X 200 X 200 MM)

SMC 80880/5 18” X 9” X 9” (450 X 225 X 225 MM)

SMC 80881
ORBITAL SHAKING INCUBATOR CUM – B.O.D. INCUBATOR

SMC 80881/1 Cap.  16 X 500ml. Temp. 5° Above Ambient 
To 60° C.  

SMC 80881/2 Cap.  16 X 500ml. Temp. Range 5°c To 60°c 
With Lighting Arrangement

SMC 80881/3 Optional:- Digital Temp. Indicator-cum-
controller

SMC 80882
ROTARY SHAKER (PLATFORM TYPE)

SMC 80882/1 25 Flasks Of 100ml

SMC 80882/2 25 Flasks Of 250ml

SMC 80882/3 15 Flasks Of 250ml

SMC 80883
SPECTROPHOTOMETER DIGITAL UV-VIS 
(SINGLE BEAM)

SMC 80883/1 M a x  M a k e  ( w i t h  
Software)

SMC 80883/2 E.I. Make, Model 371

SMC 80884
SPECTROPHOTOMETER DIGITAL (1nm)

SMC 80884/1 Max Make

SMC 80884/2 E.I. Make, Model 305

SMC 80885 
THIN LAYER CHROMATOGRAPHY 
APPARATUS



BIO TECHNOLOGY3

SMC 80871
KARL FISCHER 
TITRIMETER (AUTO)

SMC 80872
KAHN TYPE SHAKER (Horizontal
Shaker) RECIPROCATING SHAKING MACHINE

  Size Of Carrier  Strokes Per Min Motor

SMC 80872/1 20” X 13” X 4” 150 To 250  0.25 hp 

SMC 80872/2 36” X 18” X 4” 150 To 250 0.50 hp

SMC 80873
LABORATORY STIRRER

SMC 80874
LABORATORY JACK, BOX TYPE (M.S)

SMC 80874/1 12X14 CM

SMC 80874/2 20X20 CM

SMC 80874/3 25X25 CM

SMC 80875
MAGNETIC STIRRER 
WITH HOT PLATE

SMC 80875/1 2 Ltr.

SMC 80875/2 5 Ltr.

SMC 80877
MELTING POINT APPARATUS

SMC 80877/1 M e c h a n i c a l  
Type

SMC 80878
MOISTURE BALANCE
(INFRARED)

SMC 80878/1 5 gm

SMC 80878/2 10 gm

SMC 80878/3 25 gm

SMC 80877/2 FULLY DIGITAL & 
AUTO

BIO TECHNOLOGY 4

SMC 80879
MUFFLE FURNACE 

INNER MUFFLE SIZE IN INCHES & MM

SMC 80879/1 9” X 4” X 4” (225 X 100 X 100 mm)

SMC 80879/2 10” X 5” X 5” (250 X 125 X 125 mm)

SMC 80879/3 12” X 6” X 6” (300 X 150 X 150  mm)

SMC 80879/4 14” X 7” X 5” (350 X 175 X 125 mm)

SMC 80879/5 Optional : Digital Temperature Indicator-
cum-controller

SMC 80880 
MUFFLE FURNACE (INDUSTRIAL) 1200° C WITH DIGITAL 
CONTROLLER 
INNER MUFFLE SIZE IN INCHES & MM

SMC 80880/1 9” X 4” X 4” (225 X 100 X 100 MM)

SMC 80880/2 10” X 5” X 5” (250 X 125 X 125 MM)

SMC 80880/3 12” X 6” X 6” (300 X 150 X 150 MM)

SMC 80880/4 12” X 8” X 8” (300 X 200 X 200 MM)

SMC 80880/5 18” X 9” X 9” (450 X 225 X 225 MM)

SMC 80881
ORBITAL SHAKING INCUBATOR CUM – B.O.D. INCUBATOR

SMC 80881/1 Cap.  16 X 500ml. Temp. 5° Above Ambient 
To 60° C.  

SMC 80881/2 Cap.  16 X 500ml. Temp. Range 5°c To 60°c 
With Lighting Arrangement

SMC 80881/3 Optional:- Digital Temp. Indicator-cum-
controller

SMC 80882
ROTARY SHAKER (PLATFORM TYPE)

SMC 80882/1 25 Flasks Of 100ml

SMC 80882/2 25 Flasks Of 250ml

SMC 80882/3 15 Flasks Of 250ml

SMC 80883
SPECTROPHOTOMETER DIGITAL UV-VIS 
(SINGLE BEAM)

SMC 80883/1 M a x  M a k e  ( w i t h  
Software)

SMC 80883/2 E.I. Make, Model 371

SMC 80884
SPECTROPHOTOMETER DIGITAL (1nm)

SMC 80884/1 Max Make

SMC 80884/2 E.I. Make, Model 305

SMC 80885 
THIN LAYER CHROMATOGRAPHY 
APPARATUS



BIO TECHNOLOGY5

SMC 80886
TISSUE HOMOGENISER

SMC 80889
U.V. CHROMATOGRAPHY 
INSPECTION CABINET

SMC 80890 
WATER BATH 
(THERMOSTATIC DOUBLE WALL)
SMC 80890/1 6 hole of 75mm dia
SMC 80890/2 12 hole of 75mm dia

SMC 80891
SEROLOGICAL WATER BATH THERMOSTATIC CONTROL, INSIDE CHAMBER S.S.

SMC 80891/1 300 X 175 X 175mm (suitable For 1 Rack), 12 Ltr.

SMC 80891/2 300 X 250 X 175mm (suitable For 2 Racks), 14 Ltr.

SMC 80891/3 375 X 300 X 175mm (suitable For 4 Racks), 18 Ltr.

SMC 80892
WATER BATH PRECISION (CONSTANT TEMP. CONTROL)

SMC 80892/1 Size (17” X 10” X 9”) With Stirrer And Contact Thermometer

SMC 80892/2 Size (18” X 15” X 15”) With Stirrer & Contact Thermometer

SMC 80893 
WATER BATH INCUBATOR SHAKER (METABOLIC SHAKING INCUBATOR)

SMC 80893/1 Tray Size 275 X 275 X 150mm (for 9 Flasks Upto 250ml)

SMC 80893/2 Tray Size 405 X 300 X 150mm (for 12 Flasks Upto 250ml)

SMC 80893/3 Optional :- Digital Temperature Indicator-cum-controller

SMC 80894 
VACUM PUMP (OIL FREE), PORTABLE DIAPHRAGM TYPE

  Motor Flow  Max Pressure (PSIG) Motor 

SMC 80894/1 15 Ltr/min 25   1/20 (H.P)

SMC 80894/2 25 Ltr/Min 35  1/16 (H.P)

SMC 80894/3 45 Ltr/Min 40   1/8 (H.P)

SMC 80894/4 Vacuum Gauge With Regulator For Above Pumps

BIO TECHNOLOGY 6

SMC 80895 
VACUUM PUMP (OIL FILLED DOUBLE STAGE)

SMC 80895/1 Motor Flow  Motor  

  45 Ltr. /min 1/4 HP

SMC 80895/2 100 Ltr. /min 1/3 HP

SMC 80896
V.D.R.L. SHAKER

SMC 80897
VORTEX SHAKER 
(TEST TUBE SHAKER)

SMC 80898 
WAX BATH PARAFFIN

SMC 80898/1 6 Cups & 8 Sleeves

SMC 80898/2 4 Cups & 6 Sleeves

SMC 80899
MOISTURE METER (DIGITAL)

SMC 80900 
MOISTURE METER  FOR WOOD (ANALOG)

SMC 80901 

MOISTURE METER FOR WOOD (DIGITAL)

SMC 80902

MOISTURE METER FOR SOIL (DIGITAL)

NEWNEW

SMC 80903
ROLLER MIXER 
(with four rollers)



BIO TECHNOLOGY5

SMC 80886
TISSUE HOMOGENISER

SMC 80889
U.V. CHROMATOGRAPHY 
INSPECTION CABINET

SMC 80890 
WATER BATH 
(THERMOSTATIC DOUBLE WALL)
SMC 80890/1 6 hole of 75mm dia
SMC 80890/2 12 hole of 75mm dia

SMC 80891
SEROLOGICAL WATER BATH THERMOSTATIC CONTROL, INSIDE CHAMBER S.S.

SMC 80891/1 300 X 175 X 175mm (suitable For 1 Rack), 12 Ltr.

SMC 80891/2 300 X 250 X 175mm (suitable For 2 Racks), 14 Ltr.

SMC 80891/3 375 X 300 X 175mm (suitable For 4 Racks), 18 Ltr.

SMC 80892
WATER BATH PRECISION (CONSTANT TEMP. CONTROL)

SMC 80892/1 Size (17” X 10” X 9”) With Stirrer And Contact Thermometer

SMC 80892/2 Size (18” X 15” X 15”) With Stirrer & Contact Thermometer

SMC 80893 
WATER BATH INCUBATOR SHAKER (METABOLIC SHAKING INCUBATOR)

SMC 80893/1 Tray Size 275 X 275 X 150mm (for 9 Flasks Upto 250ml)

SMC 80893/2 Tray Size 405 X 300 X 150mm (for 12 Flasks Upto 250ml)

SMC 80893/3 Optional :- Digital Temperature Indicator-cum-controller

SMC 80894 
VACUM PUMP (OIL FREE), PORTABLE DIAPHRAGM TYPE

  Motor Flow  Max Pressure (PSIG) Motor 

SMC 80894/1 15 Ltr/min 25   1/20 (H.P)

SMC 80894/2 25 Ltr/Min 35  1/16 (H.P)

SMC 80894/3 45 Ltr/Min 40   1/8 (H.P)

SMC 80894/4 Vacuum Gauge With Regulator For Above Pumps

BIO TECHNOLOGY 6

SMC 80895 
VACUUM PUMP (OIL FILLED DOUBLE STAGE)

SMC 80895/1 Motor Flow  Motor  

  45 Ltr. /min 1/4 HP

SMC 80895/2 100 Ltr. /min 1/3 HP

SMC 80896
V.D.R.L. SHAKER

SMC 80897
VORTEX SHAKER 
(TEST TUBE SHAKER)

SMC 80898 
WAX BATH PARAFFIN

SMC 80898/1 6 Cups & 8 Sleeves

SMC 80898/2 4 Cups & 6 Sleeves

SMC 80899
MOISTURE METER (DIGITAL)

SMC 80900 
MOISTURE METER  FOR WOOD (ANALOG)

SMC 80901 

MOISTURE METER FOR WOOD (DIGITAL)

SMC 80902

MOISTURE METER FOR SOIL (DIGITAL)

NEWNEW

SMC 80903
ROLLER MIXER 
(with four rollers)



PHARMACY

SMC 90101 
ABBE'S REFRACTOMETER
Measures R.I. 1.3 to 1.7; Accuracy 0.001 
direct on scale & by estimation, sugar 
percentage 0 to 95% & accuracy 1 deg C 
by estimation. Measures dispersion & 
wa te r  c i r c u l a t i o n  fo r  c o n s t a n t  
temperature. Complete with test pieces, 
constant liquid thermometer with metallic 
jacket & Instrument manual

SMC 90102
HAND REFRACTOMETER 
(ERMA); 0-32%, 28-62% 58-
92% (any One)

SMC 90103 
ACTIVITY CAGE  (Actophotometer)
Consists of 6 builtin photo sensor & 4 
digit counter. Measures spontaneous & 
induced activity or rats with digital 
totalizer.

SMC 90104 
AMPOULE CLARITY TEST EQUIPMENT 

Balck & White screen fitted on base with 
diffused light arrangement 

Size : 24” x 12” x 18”. 

Upright with adjustable slide arm with 
clamp for holding a magnifier is provided.

SMC 90105 
AMPOULE FILLING AND SEALING 
DEVICE
Syringe type motor driven giving ten 
ampoules per minutes. Capacity of 
filling adjustable from 1ml to 10ml by 
a cam lever arrangement. Automatic 
intake & outflow of fluid. All contact 
parts are of borosilicate glass. 
Consist of glass fusing burner for LPG 
with foot Below & Rubber tubing. 

SMC 90106 
AMPOULE WASHING DEVICE
Six jet nozzles & pan made of S.S. Spring loaded 
ampoule holding arrangement for various size of 
ampoules & tap to connect water from outside. 

SMC 90107
ANALGESIOMETER

SMC 90107/1 Radiant Heat type 
or Tail Flick type

SMC 90107/2 Eddy's Hot Plate

SMC 90110
ANDERSON PIPETTE (Borosilicate Glass)

7

Fax Your Order Now
26531250091-171-

PHARMACY 8

SMC 90111 
ANTIBIOTIC ZONE READER

SMC 90111/1 Digital

SMC 90111/2 Manual

SMC 90114
ARSENIC TEST APPARATUS

SMC 90115
ARGOGRAPH

SMC 90116 
ASEPTIC CABINET (Wooden)

SMC 90116/1 1.5' U.V. tube & one fluorescent tube

SMC 90116/2 3' U.V. tube size & one fluorescent tube

SMC 90119 
AUTOCLAVE  (Portable) 12”

SMC 90119/1 Aluminium

SMC 90119/2 S t a i n l e s s  
Steel

SMC 90122 
AUTOCLAVE (Vertical)

Double Wall Dia x  Depth (Chamber Size), inner S.S. 
Outer M.S.

SMC 90122/1 250 x 450mm, 22 Ltr.

SMC 90122/2 300 x 500mm, 40 Ltr.

SMC 90122/3 350 x 550mm, 50 Ltr.

SMC 90122/4 400 x 600mm, 78 Ltr.

Optional Accessories :-

SMC 90122/5 Automatic Low-Water Level Cut 
Off-Device

SMC 90122/6 Pressure Control Switch

SMC 90122/7 Water Level Arrangement

SMC 90122/8 Radical Lock

SMC 90131
BALL MILL
Electrically operated fitted with FHP motor, 
max. speed of 80 rpm. Having steel balls of 
different sizes to be put in jar for mixing & 
grinding power. (S.S.Jar)

SMC 90131/1 Cap 1 Kg

SMC 90131/2 Cap 2 Kg

SMC 90133
BOTTLE SEALING MACHINE 
(Hand Operated)

SMC 90134
BOTTLE WASHING MACHINE

SMC 90134/1 Table Top Model

SMC 90134/2 Floor Standing Model



PHARMACY

SMC 90101 
ABBE'S REFRACTOMETER
Measures R.I. 1.3 to 1.7; Accuracy 0.001 
direct on scale & by estimation, sugar 
percentage 0 to 95% & accuracy 1 deg C 
by estimation. Measures dispersion & 
wa te r  c i r c u l a t i o n  fo r  c o n s t a n t  
temperature. Complete with test pieces, 
constant liquid thermometer with metallic 
jacket & Instrument manual

SMC 90102
HAND REFRACTOMETER 
(ERMA); 0-32%, 28-62% 58-
92% (any One)

SMC 90103 
ACTIVITY CAGE  (Actophotometer)
Consists of 6 builtin photo sensor & 4 
digit counter. Measures spontaneous & 
induced activity or rats with digital 
totalizer.

SMC 90104 
AMPOULE CLARITY TEST EQUIPMENT 

Balck & White screen fitted on base with 
diffused light arrangement 

Size : 24” x 12” x 18”. 

Upright with adjustable slide arm with 
clamp for holding a magnifier is provided.

SMC 90105 
AMPOULE FILLING AND SEALING 
DEVICE
Syringe type motor driven giving ten 
ampoules per minutes. Capacity of 
filling adjustable from 1ml to 10ml by 
a cam lever arrangement. Automatic 
intake & outflow of fluid. All contact 
parts are of borosilicate glass. 
Consist of glass fusing burner for LPG 
with foot Below & Rubber tubing. 

SMC 90106 
AMPOULE WASHING DEVICE
Six jet nozzles & pan made of S.S. Spring loaded 
ampoule holding arrangement for various size of 
ampoules & tap to connect water from outside. 

SMC 90107
ANALGESIOMETER

SMC 90107/1 Radiant Heat type 
or Tail Flick type

SMC 90107/2 Eddy's Hot Plate

SMC 90110
ANDERSON PIPETTE (Borosilicate Glass)

7

Fax Your Order Now
26531250091-171-

PHARMACY 8

SMC 90111 
ANTIBIOTIC ZONE READER

SMC 90111/1 Digital

SMC 90111/2 Manual

SMC 90114
ARSENIC TEST APPARATUS

SMC 90115
ARGOGRAPH

SMC 90116 
ASEPTIC CABINET (Wooden)

SMC 90116/1 1.5' U.V. tube & one fluorescent tube

SMC 90116/2 3' U.V. tube size & one fluorescent tube

SMC 90119 
AUTOCLAVE  (Portable) 12”

SMC 90119/1 Aluminium

SMC 90119/2 S t a i n l e s s  
Steel

SMC 90122 
AUTOCLAVE (Vertical)

Double Wall Dia x  Depth (Chamber Size), inner S.S. 
Outer M.S.

SMC 90122/1 250 x 450mm, 22 Ltr.

SMC 90122/2 300 x 500mm, 40 Ltr.

SMC 90122/3 350 x 550mm, 50 Ltr.

SMC 90122/4 400 x 600mm, 78 Ltr.

Optional Accessories :-

SMC 90122/5 Automatic Low-Water Level Cut 
Off-Device

SMC 90122/6 Pressure Control Switch

SMC 90122/7 Water Level Arrangement

SMC 90122/8 Radical Lock

SMC 90131
BALL MILL
Electrically operated fitted with FHP motor, 
max. speed of 80 rpm. Having steel balls of 
different sizes to be put in jar for mixing & 
grinding power. (S.S.Jar)

SMC 90131/1 Cap 1 Kg

SMC 90131/2 Cap 2 Kg

SMC 90133
BOTTLE SEALING MACHINE 
(Hand Operated)

SMC 90134
BOTTLE WASHING MACHINE

SMC 90134/1 Table Top Model

SMC 90134/2 Floor Standing Model



PHARMACY 10

SMC 90156 
CONICAL PERCOLATOR 
(S. S. Jar on stand) 1000ml

SMC 90158 
DIGITAL POTENTIOMETER 

SMC 90161 
DISINTEGRATOR (Hopper Dia 2”)
Complete with suitable motor, fitted with 4 steel hammers 
fixed to disc through which passes a shaft. Hammers are 
enclosed in a drum.

SMC 90162
DISINTEGRATION TEST UNIT

SMC 90162/1 Single Basket (Analog)

SMC 90162/2 Double Basket (Analog)

SMC 90162/3 Double Basket (Digital)

SMC 90162/4 Single Basket (Digital)

SMC 90167
DISSOLUTION RATE TEST APPARATUS
Consist of theromostatic control water bath which 
maintains temp. at 37°C with +0.5 Deg C variations. 
Provided with borosilicate vessel 1000 ml, variable speed 
motor, cylindrical wire mesh basket & shaft with blades of 
stainless steel. 

SMC 90167/1 Single Basket (Analog)

SMC 90167/2 Single Basket (Digital RPM)

SMC 90172 
DISTILLATION PLANT (Manesty Type), Wall Hanging
SMC 90172/1 Stainless Steel, Output approx. 3/4 

Ltr./Hr.
SMC 90172/2 Stainless Steel, Output approx. 5/6 

Ltr./Hr.

SMC 90175
DISTILLATION APPARATUS (ALL GLASS)
Automatic electrically heated all glass distillation apparatus, 
heater embedded in spiral glass tube complete with C.I. 
heavy base, Rod, Clamps, Boards etc. 

SMC 90175/1 Single stage having flask of cap. 3 Litre

SMC 90175/2 Single stage having flask of cap. 5 Litre

SMC 90175/3 Single stage having flask of cap. 10 Litre

SMC 90175/4 Double stage having flask of cap. 3 Litre

SMC 90175/5 Double stage having flask of cap. 5 Litre

SMC 90175/6 Double stage having flask of cap. 10 Litre

SMC 90175/7 Automatic cut-off device for single 
distillation

SMC 90175/8 Automatic cut-off device for double 
distillation

PHARMACY

SMC 90137
BULK DENSITY APPARATUS

SMC 90137/1 Motor 1/6 HP, Cylinder cap. 
50ml, Rpm Display : 3 digit 
LED

SMC 90137/2 With Digital Revolution 
Counter

SMC 90144
POLE CLIMBING APPARATUS (COOK'S)
Outer chamber made of thick plywood with observation window & 
inner made of clear acrylic sheet, with chrome plated brass bars at 
bottom. A shock for controlled duration of 200V AC 50Hz single phase 
0.2 Ma is built in & controlled by solid state timer.

SMC 90145
CAPSULE FILLING MACHINE
A versatile lever operated semi automatic machine for various 
operations.

(i)  Plates for putting of capsules. 

(ii)  Removal of caps

(iii)  Filling of powder by dispensing brush, pressing

(iv)  Ejection of 100 capsules of 0,2 or 5  (any one size on order).

All Contact parts made of stainless steel.

SMC 90146
CLEVENGER APPARATUS
Cap. 1000 ml

SMC 90147 
COLLAPSIBLE TUBE FILLING MACHINE (Hand 
Operated)
Stroke type, barrel and piston arrangement with 
stroke setting for various capacity of filling tubes 
detachable nozzles provided for each separate 
capacity. All contact parts are S.S. Built on cast 
iron body. Cap. 5gm to 50 gm.

SMC 90148 
SOXHLET EXTRACTION APPARATUS 
(Borosilicate Glass)

SMC 90148/1 Capacity 100ml 

SMC 90148/2 Capacity 200ml

SMC 90148/3 Capacity 500ml

SMC 90152 
SOXHELT EXTRACTIONS UNITS (Without Glass Parts)

Cap upto 500ml, One Regulator

SMC 90152/1 3 Mantles (Mantle Type)

SMC 90152/1 6 Mantles (Mantle Type)

SMC 90152/3 Extra Regulator (Each)

9



PHARMACY 10

SMC 90156 
CONICAL PERCOLATOR 
(S. S. Jar on stand) 1000ml

SMC 90158 
DIGITAL POTENTIOMETER 

SMC 90161 
DISINTEGRATOR (Hopper Dia 2”)
Complete with suitable motor, fitted with 4 steel hammers 
fixed to disc through which passes a shaft. Hammers are 
enclosed in a drum.

SMC 90162
DISINTEGRATION TEST UNIT

SMC 90162/1 Single Basket (Analog)

SMC 90162/2 Double Basket (Analog)

SMC 90162/3 Double Basket (Digital)

SMC 90162/4 Single Basket (Digital)

SMC 90167
DISSOLUTION RATE TEST APPARATUS
Consist of theromostatic control water bath which 
maintains temp. at 37°C with +0.5 Deg C variations. 
Provided with borosilicate vessel 1000 ml, variable speed 
motor, cylindrical wire mesh basket & shaft with blades of 
stainless steel. 

SMC 90167/1 Single Basket (Analog)

SMC 90167/2 Single Basket (Digital RPM)

SMC 90172 
DISTILLATION PLANT (Manesty Type), Wall Hanging
SMC 90172/1 Stainless Steel, Output approx. 3/4 

Ltr./Hr.
SMC 90172/2 Stainless Steel, Output approx. 5/6 

Ltr./Hr.

SMC 90175
DISTILLATION APPARATUS (ALL GLASS)
Automatic electrically heated all glass distillation apparatus, 
heater embedded in spiral glass tube complete with C.I. 
heavy base, Rod, Clamps, Boards etc. 

SMC 90175/1 Single stage having flask of cap. 3 Litre

SMC 90175/2 Single stage having flask of cap. 5 Litre

SMC 90175/3 Single stage having flask of cap. 10 Litre

SMC 90175/4 Double stage having flask of cap. 3 Litre

SMC 90175/5 Double stage having flask of cap. 5 Litre

SMC 90175/6 Double stage having flask of cap. 10 Litre

SMC 90175/7 Automatic cut-off device for single 
distillation

SMC 90175/8 Automatic cut-off device for double 
distillation

PHARMACY

SMC 90137
BULK DENSITY APPARATUS

SMC 90137/1 Motor 1/6 HP, Cylinder cap. 
50ml, Rpm Display : 3 digit 
LED

SMC 90137/2 With Digital Revolution 
Counter

SMC 90144
POLE CLIMBING APPARATUS (COOK'S)
Outer chamber made of thick plywood with observation window & 
inner made of clear acrylic sheet, with chrome plated brass bars at 
bottom. A shock for controlled duration of 200V AC 50Hz single phase 
0.2 Ma is built in & controlled by solid state timer.

SMC 90145
CAPSULE FILLING MACHINE
A versatile lever operated semi automatic machine for various 
operations.

(i)  Plates for putting of capsules. 

(ii)  Removal of caps

(iii)  Filling of powder by dispensing brush, pressing

(iv)  Ejection of 100 capsules of 0,2 or 5  (any one size on order).

All Contact parts made of stainless steel.

SMC 90146
CLEVENGER APPARATUS
Cap. 1000 ml

SMC 90147 
COLLAPSIBLE TUBE FILLING MACHINE (Hand 
Operated)
Stroke type, barrel and piston arrangement with 
stroke setting for various capacity of filling tubes 
detachable nozzles provided for each separate 
capacity. All contact parts are S.S. Built on cast 
iron body. Cap. 5gm to 50 gm.

SMC 90148 
SOXHLET EXTRACTION APPARATUS 
(Borosilicate Glass)

SMC 90148/1 Capacity 100ml 

SMC 90148/2 Capacity 200ml

SMC 90148/3 Capacity 500ml

SMC 90152 
SOXHELT EXTRACTIONS UNITS (Without Glass Parts)

Cap upto 500ml, One Regulator

SMC 90152/1 3 Mantles (Mantle Type)

SMC 90152/1 6 Mantles (Mantle Type)

SMC 90152/3 Extra Regulator (Each)

9



PHARMACY

SMC 90185 
DOUBLE CONE BLENDER

SMC 90185/1 5 Kg Cap.

SMC 90185/2 10 Kg Cap.

SMC 90188
ELECTRONIC STIMULATOR 
(0-30V)

SMC 90189
FILTER APPARATUS

SMC 90189/1 ( M i l l i p o r e  Ty p e )  C o n s i s t s  o f  
Memberane support, funnel, flask & 
clamp. Standard Joint filling.

SMC 90189/2 (Simple Type) Consists of Procelain 
Buchner Funnel fitted with Filter Flask 
by rubber bung.

SMC 90194
HAND GRINDING MILL
Table fixing with hardened grinding discs, provisions for coarse and 
fine grinding.

SMC 90196
HISTAMINE CHAMBER 
(Compelete with sphygmo-
manometer & Nebulizer)

SMC 90197 
HOT AIR UNIVERSAL OVEN 
(Memmert Type)
Double walled, Outer chamber made 
of M.S. Temp. upto 250°C Acc. ±1° C
Thermostatic controlled, Heating Element on three sides.
  Inner Chamber  Size
SMC 90197/1 Aluminium 12”x12”x12”
SMC 90197/2 Stainless Steel 12”x12”x12”
SMC 90197/3 Aluminium 14”x14”x14”
SMC 90197/4 Stainless Steel 14”x14”x14”
SMC 90197/5 Aluminium 18”x18”x18”
SMC 90197/6 Stainless Steel 18”x18”x18”
Optional Accessories :-
SMC 90197/7 Air Circulating Fan
SMC 90197/8 Timer 0-24 hours
SMC 90197/9 Digital Temp. Indicator
SMC 90197/10 Digital Temp. Indicator-Cum-Controller

SMC 90200
INCUBATOR BACTERIOLOGICAL
Double walled, outer chamber made of M.S. Heating Element on 
three sides. Temp. range 5° C above ambient to 80°C, ±1° C 
thermostatic Controlled.

  Inner   Chamber Size

SMC 90200/1 Aluminum  12”x12”x12”

SMC 90200/2 Stainless Steel  12”x12”x12”

SMC 90200/3 Aluminum   14”x14”x14”

SMC 90200/4 Stainless Steel   14”x14”x14”

SMC 90200/5 Aluminum   18”x18”x18”

SMC 90200/6 Stainless Steel   18”x18”x18”

Optional Accessories :-

SMC 90200/7 Air Circulating Fan

SMC 90200/8 Timer 0-24 hours

SMC 90200/9 Digital Temp. Indicator

SMC 90200/10 Digital Temp. Indicator-Cum-Controller

11 PHARMACY 12

SMC 90216 
LAMINAR AIR FLOW UNIT 
Structure made of thick ply board with sunmica from outside 
& S.S. Workbench. Clear acrylic side panels & front door. 
SMC 90216/A HORIZONTAL UNIT

SMC 90216/1 60x60x60 cm

SMC 90216/2 90x60x60 cm

SMC 90216/3 120x60x60 cm

SMC 90216/B VERTICAL UNIT

SMC 90216/5 60x60x60 cm

SMC 90216/6 90x60x60 cm

SMC 90216/7 120x60x60 cm

SMC 90225 
LEAK TEST APPARATUS
Used for leakage test in medicine strip, sachet of tablets & capsules 
of powders. Made of S. S. provided with vacuum designed oil free 
vacuum pump, vacuum gauge with stop cock & timer switch.

SMC 90226
LIPSTICK MOULD

SMC 90227 
LIQUID / BOTTLE 
FILLING MACHINE

SMC 90229 
MECHANICAL AGITATOR 
(Propeller Type)

SMC 90230 
MILLIPORE FILTER 3 grades (Dia 47 mm) different positions.

SMC 90231 
OINTMENT SLAB 
(made of glass sheet size 8”x8”)



PHARMACY

SMC 90185 
DOUBLE CONE BLENDER

SMC 90185/1 5 Kg Cap.

SMC 90185/2 10 Kg Cap.

SMC 90188
ELECTRONIC STIMULATOR 
(0-30V)

SMC 90189
FILTER APPARATUS

SMC 90189/1 ( M i l l i p o r e  Ty p e )  C o n s i s t s  o f  
Memberane support, funnel, flask & 
clamp. Standard Joint filling.

SMC 90189/2 (Simple Type) Consists of Procelain 
Buchner Funnel fitted with Filter Flask 
by rubber bung.

SMC 90194
HAND GRINDING MILL
Table fixing with hardened grinding discs, provisions for coarse and 
fine grinding.

SMC 90196
HISTAMINE CHAMBER 
(Compelete with sphygmo-
manometer & Nebulizer)

SMC 90197 
HOT AIR UNIVERSAL OVEN 
(Memmert Type)
Double walled, Outer chamber made 
of M.S. Temp. upto 250°C Acc. ±1° C
Thermostatic controlled, Heating Element on three sides.
  Inner Chamber  Size
SMC 90197/1 Aluminium 12”x12”x12”
SMC 90197/2 Stainless Steel 12”x12”x12”
SMC 90197/3 Aluminium 14”x14”x14”
SMC 90197/4 Stainless Steel 14”x14”x14”
SMC 90197/5 Aluminium 18”x18”x18”
SMC 90197/6 Stainless Steel 18”x18”x18”
Optional Accessories :-
SMC 90197/7 Air Circulating Fan
SMC 90197/8 Timer 0-24 hours
SMC 90197/9 Digital Temp. Indicator
SMC 90197/10 Digital Temp. Indicator-Cum-Controller

SMC 90200
INCUBATOR BACTERIOLOGICAL
Double walled, outer chamber made of M.S. Heating Element on 
three sides. Temp. range 5° C above ambient to 80°C, ±1° C 
thermostatic Controlled.

  Inner   Chamber Size

SMC 90200/1 Aluminum  12”x12”x12”

SMC 90200/2 Stainless Steel  12”x12”x12”

SMC 90200/3 Aluminum   14”x14”x14”

SMC 90200/4 Stainless Steel   14”x14”x14”

SMC 90200/5 Aluminum   18”x18”x18”

SMC 90200/6 Stainless Steel   18”x18”x18”

Optional Accessories :-

SMC 90200/7 Air Circulating Fan

SMC 90200/8 Timer 0-24 hours

SMC 90200/9 Digital Temp. Indicator

SMC 90200/10 Digital Temp. Indicator-Cum-Controller

11 PHARMACY 12

SMC 90216 
LAMINAR AIR FLOW UNIT 
Structure made of thick ply board with sunmica from outside 
& S.S. Workbench. Clear acrylic side panels & front door. 
SMC 90216/A HORIZONTAL UNIT

SMC 90216/1 60x60x60 cm

SMC 90216/2 90x60x60 cm

SMC 90216/3 120x60x60 cm

SMC 90216/B VERTICAL UNIT

SMC 90216/5 60x60x60 cm

SMC 90216/6 90x60x60 cm

SMC 90216/7 120x60x60 cm

SMC 90225 
LEAK TEST APPARATUS
Used for leakage test in medicine strip, sachet of tablets & capsules 
of powders. Made of S. S. provided with vacuum designed oil free 
vacuum pump, vacuum gauge with stop cock & timer switch.

SMC 90226
LIPSTICK MOULD

SMC 90227 
LIQUID / BOTTLE 
FILLING MACHINE

SMC 90229 
MECHANICAL AGITATOR 
(Propeller Type)

SMC 90230 
MILLIPORE FILTER 3 grades (Dia 47 mm) different positions.

SMC 90231 
OINTMENT SLAB 
(made of glass sheet size 8”x8”)



PHARMACY

SMC 90232 
OINTMENT SPATULA OR DRUG SPATULA (Stainless Steel)

SMC 90232/1 6” wide blade, stout, flexible, with wooden handle

SMC 90232/2 8” wide blade, stout, flexible, with wooden handle

SMC 90235
OPERATION TABLE (Small)
For guinea pigs, rabbits & cats. 30 x 30cms. S.S. Top

SMC 90236
PARIEMETER

SMC 90237
PERMEABILITY CUP

SMC 90238
PHASE CONTRAST WITH 
BINOCULAR MICROSCOPE

SMC 90239
PLETHYSMOGRAPH

SMC 90240
POLISHING PAN
For use with coating pan. Made of M.S. & provided with inner lining of 
superior canvas cloth, inner Dia 12x8'' high with opening of 7” Dia 
neck

13

NEWNEW

PHARMACY 14

SMC 90243 
REFLUX FLASK WITH CONDENSER (B-24 Joint)

SMC 90243/1 Cap. 250 ml

SMC 90243/2 Cap. 500 ml

SMC 90246
ROTA ROD

SMC 90246/1 Four Compartment

SMC 90246/2 Three Compartment

SMC 90246/3 Two Compartment

SMC 90250 
SIEVE SHAKER (Gratory Type)

SMC 90253 
SONICATOR (Ultra 
Sonic Bath), 3 Ltr Cap.

SMC 90255 
SPIROMETER

SMC 90256 
STERILITY TEST APPARATUS

SMC 90257 
ORGAN BATH

SMC 90257/1 Double Unit

SMC 90257/2 Single Unit

SMC 90260 
SUPPOSITORY MOULD (Brass)

SMC 90260/1 4 Hole, 1 gm

SMC 90260/2 6 Hole, 1 gm

SMC 90260/3 12 Hole, 1 gm

SMC 90260/4 4 Hole, 1.5 gm

SMC 90260/5 6 Hole, 1.5 gm

SMC 90260/6 4 Hole, 2 gm

SMC 90260/7 6 Hole, 2 gm

SMC 90260/8 12 Hole, 2 gm



PHARMACY

SMC 90232 
OINTMENT SPATULA OR DRUG SPATULA (Stainless Steel)

SMC 90232/1 6” wide blade, stout, flexible, with wooden handle

SMC 90232/2 8” wide blade, stout, flexible, with wooden handle

SMC 90235
OPERATION TABLE (Small)
For guinea pigs, rabbits & cats. 30 x 30cms. S.S. Top

SMC 90236
PARIEMETER

SMC 90237
PERMEABILITY CUP

SMC 90238
PHASE CONTRAST WITH 
BINOCULAR MICROSCOPE

SMC 90239
PLETHYSMOGRAPH

SMC 90240
POLISHING PAN
For use with coating pan. Made of M.S. & provided with inner lining of 
superior canvas cloth, inner Dia 12x8'' high with opening of 7” Dia 
neck

13

NEWNEW

PHARMACY 14

SMC 90243 
REFLUX FLASK WITH CONDENSER (B-24 Joint)

SMC 90243/1 Cap. 250 ml

SMC 90243/2 Cap. 500 ml

SMC 90246
ROTA ROD

SMC 90246/1 Four Compartment

SMC 90246/2 Three Compartment

SMC 90246/3 Two Compartment

SMC 90250 
SIEVE SHAKER (Gratory Type)

SMC 90253 
SONICATOR (Ultra 
Sonic Bath), 3 Ltr Cap.

SMC 90255 
SPIROMETER

SMC 90256 
STERILITY TEST APPARATUS

SMC 90257 
ORGAN BATH

SMC 90257/1 Double Unit

SMC 90257/2 Single Unit

SMC 90260 
SUPPOSITORY MOULD (Brass)

SMC 90260/1 4 Hole, 1 gm

SMC 90260/2 6 Hole, 1 gm

SMC 90260/3 12 Hole, 1 gm

SMC 90260/4 4 Hole, 1.5 gm

SMC 90260/5 6 Hole, 1.5 gm

SMC 90260/6 4 Hole, 2 gm

SMC 90260/7 6 Hole, 2 gm

SMC 90260/8 12 Hole, 2 gm



PHARMACY

SMC 90266
TABLET MAKING MACHINE (Punching Machine)
Single punch for making Tablets up to 1000 mg as per 
size of die & punch 6,9,& 12mm. Automatic 
compression & ejection device with each revolution of 
the wheel drive. Built on heavy cast iron body with 
eccentric pressure system. Stainless steel hopper 
provided & connected by a Rubber type. Easy setting for 
thickness & hardness of tablets with lock nuts. Die & set 
of punches are chromium steel. 

SMC 90266/1 Hand Operated

SMC 90266/2 Electrically Operated

SMC 90266/3 Spare Die & Punches of sizes 6, 9 
and 12 mm (any one size)

SMC 90270 
TABLET  COATING PAN
12” Dia stainless steel, the machine worked by oil immersed 
gearbox, with F.H. Motor drive. Air blower is operated 
independently & air is thermostatically controlled to give 
temperature 30 to 110 degrees. Switches for motor, blower, 
heater and Thermostat are fixed on a panel with neon 
indicators. Also mains lead with 15 amps plug provided. 

SMC 90271 
TABLET COUNTER
Suitable for 100 tablet

SMC 90272 
TABLET FRIABILITY TEST APPARATUS
Determines the durability of tablets from the time 
of production to the time of use. The drum rotates 
at a speed of 30 rpm by s geared motor & is 
controlled by a timer.

SMC 90272/1 Single Drum (Analog)

SMC 90272/2 Double Drum (Analog)

SMC 90272/3 Single Drum (Digital)

SMC 90272/4 Double Drum (Digital)

SMC 90277 
TABLET HARDNESS TESTER
SMC 90277/1 Monsanto Type

SMC 90277/2 Pfizer Type

SMC 90280 
TELE THERMOMETER
SMC 90280/1 with Single Probe
SMC 90280/2 with 6 Probe

SMC 90289 
WATER DEIONIZATION UNIT 
(Flow Cap. 50 Ltr. /hr.)
Consists of two plastic column 
charged with high exchange 
capacity Cation & Anion resins. 
Analog Conductivity meter with 
cell is provided to monitor 
water.

15 PATHOLOGY 16

SMC 90500
BABY SCALE, 10KG (BRAUN)

SMC 90501
BLOOD CELL COUNTER

SMC 90502
BLOOD LANCHET, 
IMPORTED (PK. OF 200)

SMC 90503
CLINICAL THERMOMETER

SMC 90504
COUNTING CHAMBER

SMC 90505
COUNTER HAND TALLY

SMC 90506
DROPPER
SMC 90506/1 Glass With Rubber Teat
SMC 90506/2 Plastic 3 ml

SMC 90507
E.S.R TUBE

SMC 90507/1 
E.S.R TUBE STAND. 6 TUBES

SMC 90508
HAEMOCYTOMETER COMPLETE 
SET IN VELVET BOX



PHARMACY

SMC 90266
TABLET MAKING MACHINE (Punching Machine)
Single punch for making Tablets up to 1000 mg as per 
size of die & punch 6,9,& 12mm. Automatic 
compression & ejection device with each revolution of 
the wheel drive. Built on heavy cast iron body with 
eccentric pressure system. Stainless steel hopper 
provided & connected by a Rubber type. Easy setting for 
thickness & hardness of tablets with lock nuts. Die & set 
of punches are chromium steel. 

SMC 90266/1 Hand Operated

SMC 90266/2 Electrically Operated

SMC 90266/3 Spare Die & Punches of sizes 6, 9 
and 12 mm (any one size)

SMC 90270 
TABLET  COATING PAN
12” Dia stainless steel, the machine worked by oil immersed 
gearbox, with F.H. Motor drive. Air blower is operated 
independently & air is thermostatically controlled to give 
temperature 30 to 110 degrees. Switches for motor, blower, 
heater and Thermostat are fixed on a panel with neon 
indicators. Also mains lead with 15 amps plug provided. 

SMC 90271 
TABLET COUNTER
Suitable for 100 tablet

SMC 90272 
TABLET FRIABILITY TEST APPARATUS
Determines the durability of tablets from the time 
of production to the time of use. The drum rotates 
at a speed of 30 rpm by s geared motor & is 
controlled by a timer.

SMC 90272/1 Single Drum (Analog)

SMC 90272/2 Double Drum (Analog)

SMC 90272/3 Single Drum (Digital)

SMC 90272/4 Double Drum (Digital)

SMC 90277 
TABLET HARDNESS TESTER
SMC 90277/1 Monsanto Type

SMC 90277/2 Pfizer Type

SMC 90280 
TELE THERMOMETER
SMC 90280/1 with Single Probe
SMC 90280/2 with 6 Probe

SMC 90289 
WATER DEIONIZATION UNIT 
(Flow Cap. 50 Ltr. /hr.)
Consists of two plastic column 
charged with high exchange 
capacity Cation & Anion resins. 
Analog Conductivity meter with 
cell is provided to monitor 
water.

15 PATHOLOGY 16

SMC 90500
BABY SCALE, 10KG (BRAUN)

SMC 90501
BLOOD CELL COUNTER

SMC 90502
BLOOD LANCHET, 
IMPORTED (PK. OF 200)

SMC 90503
CLINICAL THERMOMETER

SMC 90504
COUNTING CHAMBER

SMC 90505
COUNTER HAND TALLY

SMC 90506
DROPPER
SMC 90506/1 Glass With Rubber Teat
SMC 90506/2 Plastic 3 ml

SMC 90507
E.S.R TUBE

SMC 90507/1 
E.S.R TUBE STAND. 6 TUBES

SMC 90508
HAEMOCYTOMETER COMPLETE 
SET IN VELVET BOX



PATHOLOGY

SMC 90509
HAEMOMETER (H.B.METER)

SMC 90510
HAEMOMETER TUBE(ROUND)

SMC 90511
WINTROBE TUBE
(GERMAN)

SMC 90512
HAEMOMETER PIPETTE (H.B.PIPETTE)

SMC 90513
HEIGHT MEASURING STAND

SMC 90513/1 Height Measuring Stand 
With Weighing Machine

SMC 90513/2 Height Measuring Stand 
W i t h o u t   We i g h i n g  
Machine

SMC 90514
MICROPIPETTE

SMC 90514/1 Variable e.g. 10-100ul, 100-
1000ul Etc.

SMC 90514/2 Fixed e.g. 10ul, 50ul Etc.

SMC 90515
MICROPIPETTE  STAND

17

NEWNEW

PATHOLOGY 18

SMC 90516
MICROTIP

SMC 90516/1 Small, pk. OF 1000 
Range 0-200ul

SMC 90516/2 Big, pk. OF 500 Range 
200-1000ul

SMC 90517
PERSONAL WEIGHING SCALE 
SMC 90517/1 Model Round 

Shape

SMC 90518
R.B.C or W.B.C TUBE

SMC 90519
SLIDE TRAY 
(ALUMINIUM)

SMC 90520
SPHYGMOMANOMETER (BP APPARATUS)
SMC 90520/1 Dial Type

SMC 90521
STETHOSCOPE

SMC 90522
THERMO  HYGROMETER, DIGITAL

SMC 90523
TIMER ELECTRONIC,
(IMPORTED)

SMC 90517/2 Model Square 
Shape

SMC 90520/2 Mercury Type



PATHOLOGY

SMC 90509
HAEMOMETER (H.B.METER)

SMC 90510
HAEMOMETER TUBE(ROUND)

SMC 90511
WINTROBE TUBE
(GERMAN)

SMC 90512
HAEMOMETER PIPETTE (H.B.PIPETTE)

SMC 90513
HEIGHT MEASURING STAND

SMC 90513/1 Height Measuring Stand 
With Weighing Machine

SMC 90513/2 Height Measuring Stand 
W i t h o u t   We i g h i n g  
Machine

SMC 90514
MICROPIPETTE

SMC 90514/1 Variable e.g. 10-100ul, 100-
1000ul Etc.

SMC 90514/2 Fixed e.g. 10ul, 50ul Etc.

SMC 90515
MICROPIPETTE  STAND

17

NEWNEW

PATHOLOGY 18

SMC 90516
MICROTIP

SMC 90516/1 Small, pk. OF 1000 
Range 0-200ul

SMC 90516/2 Big, pk. OF 500 Range 
200-1000ul

SMC 90517
PERSONAL WEIGHING SCALE 
SMC 90517/1 Model Round 

Shape

SMC 90518
R.B.C or W.B.C TUBE

SMC 90519
SLIDE TRAY 
(ALUMINIUM)

SMC 90520
SPHYGMOMANOMETER (BP APPARATUS)
SMC 90520/1 Dial Type

SMC 90521
STETHOSCOPE

SMC 90522
THERMO  HYGROMETER, DIGITAL

SMC 90523
TIMER ELECTRONIC,
(IMPORTED)

SMC 90517/2 Model Square 
Shape

SMC 90520/2 Mercury Type



INDEX
A
ABBE'S REFRACTOMETER    7
ACTIVITY CAGE  (Actophotometer)   7
AMPOULE CLARITY TEST EQUIPMENT   7
AMPOULE FILLING AND SEALING DEVICE  7
AMPOULE WASHING DEVICE    7
ANAEROBIC CULTURE JAR IN P.C JAR OF 3.5 LTR CAP 1
ANALGESIOMETER     7
ANDERSON PIPETTE (Borosilicate Glass)   7
ANTIBIOTIC ZONE READER    8
ARGOGRAPH     8
ARSENIC TEST APPARATUS    8
ASEPTIC CABINET (Wooden)    8
AUTOCLAVE  (Portable) 12”    8
AUTOCLAVE (Vertical)    8

B
BABY SCALE, 10KG (BRAUN)    16
BALL MILL     8
BLOOD CELL COUNTER    16
BLOOD LANCHET, IMPORTED (PK. OF 200)  16
BOTTLE SEALING MACHINE (Hand Operated)  8
BOTTLE WASHING MACHINE    8
BULK DENSITY APPARATUS    9

C
CAPSULE FILLING MACHINE    9
CLEVENGER APPARATUS Cap. 1000 ml   9
CLINICAL THERMOMETER    16
COLLAPSIBLE TUBE FILLING MACHINE (Hand Operated) 9
COLONY COUNTER (DIGITAL), 4 Digit LED Display  1
COLORIMETER DIGITAL (8 Filter)   1
CONICAL PERCOLATOR     10
COUNTER HAND TALLY    16
COUNTING CHAMBER    16

D
DIGITAL POTENTIOMETER     10
DISINTEGRATION TEST UNIT    10
DISINTEGRATOR (Hopper Dia 2”)   10
DISSOLUTION RATE TEST APPARATUS   10
DISTILLATION APPARATUS (ALL GLASS)   10
DISTILLATION PLANT (Manesty Type), Wall Hanging 10
DOUBLE CONE BLENDER    11
DROPPER      16

E
E.S.R TUBE     16
E.S.R TUBE STAND. (6 TUBES)    16
ELECTRONIC STIMULATOR (0-30V)   11
ENVIRONMENTAL CHAMBER HUMIDITY CABINET (5-50) 2

F
FILTER APPARATUS     11

FLAME PHOTOMETER (DIGITAL)   1
FLASK SHAKER (WRIST ACTION)   1

H
HAEMOCYTOMETER COMPLETE SET IN VELVET BOX 16
HAEMOMETER (H.B.METER)    17
HAEMOMETER PIPETTE (H.B.PIPETTE)   17
HAEMOMETER TUBE(ROUND)   17
HAND GRINDING MILL    11
HAND REFRACTOMETER (ERMA)   7
HEATING MANTLE     1
HEIGHT MEASURING STAND    17
HISTAMINE CHAMBER     11
HOT AIR UNIVERSAL OVEN (Memmert Type)  11
HOT PLATE (RECTANGULAR)    2
HOT PLATE ELECTRIC: (ROUND), DIA 8”   2
HUMIDITY CABINET     2

I
INCUBATOR B.O.D.     2
INCUBATOR BACTERIOLOGICAL   11

K
KAHN TYPE SHAKER (Horizontal Shaker) RECIPROCATING SHAKING 
MACHINE      3
KARL FISCHER TITRIMETER (AUTO)   3

L
LABORATORY JACK, BOX TYPE (M.S)   3
LABORATORY STIRRER    3
LAMINAR AIR FLOW UNIT    12
LEAK TEST APPARATUS    12
LIPSTICK MOULD     12
LIQUID / BOTTLE FILLING MACHINE   12

M
MAGNETIC STIRRER WITH HOT PLATE   3
MECHANICAL AGITATOR (Propeller Type)  12
MELTING POINT APPARATUS    3
MICROPIPETTE     17
MICROPIPETTE  STAND    17
MICROTIP     18
MILLIPORE FILTER 3 grades    12
MOISTURE BALANCE (INFRARED)   3
MOISTURE METER  FOR WOOD (ANALOG)  6
MOISTURE METER (DIGITAL)    6
MUFFLE FURNACE      4
MUFFLE FURNACE (INDUSTRIAL) W DIGITAL CONTROLLER  4

O
OINTMENT SLAB      12
OINTMENT SPATULA OR DRUG SPATULA (Stainless Steel) 13
OPERATION TABLE (Small)    13
ORBITAL SHAKING INCUBATOR CUM – B.O.D. INCUBATOR 4
ORGAN BATH     14

INDEX
P
PARIEMETER     13
PERMEABILITY CUP     13
PERSONAL WEIGHING SCALE    18
PHASE CONTRAST WITH BINOCULAR MICROSCOPE 13
PLETHYSMOGRAPH     13
POLE CLIMBING APPARATUS (COOK'S)   9
POLISHING PAN     13

R
R.B.C or W.B.C TUBE    18
REFLUX FLASK WITH CONDENSER (B-24 Joint)  14
ROLLER MIXER (with four rollers)   6
ROTA ROD     14
ROTARY SHAKER (PLATFORM TYPE)   4

S
SEROLOGICAL WATER BATH THERMOSTATIC CONTROL, INSIDE 
CHAMBER S.S.     5
SIEVE SHAKER (Gratory Type)    14
SLIDE TRAY (ALUMINIUM)    18
SONICATOR (Ultra Sonic Bath)   14
SOXHELT EXTRACTIONS UNIT (W/O Glass Parts) 500ml, One 
Regulator      9
SOXHLET EXTRACTION APPARATUS (Borosilicate Glass) 9
SPECTROPHOTOMETER DIGITAL (1nm)   4
SPECTROPHOTOMETER DIGITAL UV-VIS (SINGLE BEAM) 4
SPHYGMOMANOMETER (BP APPARATUS)  18
SPIROMETER     14
STERILITY TEST APPARATUS    14
STETHOSCOPE     18
SUPPOSITORY MOULD (Brass)   14

T
TABLET  COATING PAN    15
TABLET COUNTER Suitable for 100 tablet  15
TABLET FRIABILITY TEST APPARATUS   15
TABLET HARDNESS TESTER    15
TABLET MAKING MACHINE (Punching Machine)  15
TELE THERMOMETER    15
THERMO  HYGROMETER, DIGITAL   18
THIN LAYER CHROMATOGRAPHY APPARATUS  4
TIMER ELECTRONIC, (IMPORTED)   18
TISSUE HOMOGENIZER    5

U
U.V. CHROMATOGRAPHY INSPECTION CABINET  5

V
V.D.R.L. SHAKER     6
VACUUM PUMP (OIL FREE), PORTABLE DIAPHRAGM TYPE 5
VACUUM PUMP (OIL FILLED DOUBLE STAGE)  6
VORTEX SHAKER (TEST TUBE SHAKER)   6

W
WATER & SOIL ANALYSIS KIT DIGITAL (Portable)  1
WATER BATH (THERMOSTATIC DOUBLE WALL)  5
WATER BATH INCUBATOR SHAKER (METABOLIC SHAKING 
INCUBATOR)     5
WATER BATH PRECISION (CONSTANT TEMP. CONTROL) 5
WATER DEIONIZATION UNIT (Flow Cap. 50 Ltr. /hr.) 15
WAX BATH PARAFFIN    6
WINTROBE TUBE (GERMAN)    17



INDEX
A
ABBE'S REFRACTOMETER    7
ACTIVITY CAGE  (Actophotometer)   7
AMPOULE CLARITY TEST EQUIPMENT   7
AMPOULE FILLING AND SEALING DEVICE  7
AMPOULE WASHING DEVICE    7
ANAEROBIC CULTURE JAR IN P.C JAR OF 3.5 LTR CAP 1
ANALGESIOMETER     7
ANDERSON PIPETTE (Borosilicate Glass)   7
ANTIBIOTIC ZONE READER    8
ARGOGRAPH     8
ARSENIC TEST APPARATUS    8
ASEPTIC CABINET (Wooden)    8
AUTOCLAVE  (Portable) 12”    8
AUTOCLAVE (Vertical)    8

B
BABY SCALE, 10KG (BRAUN)    16
BALL MILL     8
BLOOD CELL COUNTER    16
BLOOD LANCHET, IMPORTED (PK. OF 200)  16
BOTTLE SEALING MACHINE (Hand Operated)  8
BOTTLE WASHING MACHINE    8
BULK DENSITY APPARATUS    9

C
CAPSULE FILLING MACHINE    9
CLEVENGER APPARATUS Cap. 1000 ml   9
CLINICAL THERMOMETER    16
COLLAPSIBLE TUBE FILLING MACHINE (Hand Operated) 9
COLONY COUNTER (DIGITAL), 4 Digit LED Display  1
COLORIMETER DIGITAL (8 Filter)   1
CONICAL PERCOLATOR     10
COUNTER HAND TALLY    16
COUNTING CHAMBER    16

D
DIGITAL POTENTIOMETER     10
DISINTEGRATION TEST UNIT    10
DISINTEGRATOR (Hopper Dia 2”)   10
DISSOLUTION RATE TEST APPARATUS   10
DISTILLATION APPARATUS (ALL GLASS)   10
DISTILLATION PLANT (Manesty Type), Wall Hanging 10
DOUBLE CONE BLENDER    11
DROPPER      16

E
E.S.R TUBE     16
E.S.R TUBE STAND. (6 TUBES)    16
ELECTRONIC STIMULATOR (0-30V)   11
ENVIRONMENTAL CHAMBER HUMIDITY CABINET (5-50) 2

F
FILTER APPARATUS     11

FLAME PHOTOMETER (DIGITAL)   1
FLASK SHAKER (WRIST ACTION)   1

H
HAEMOCYTOMETER COMPLETE SET IN VELVET BOX 16
HAEMOMETER (H.B.METER)    17
HAEMOMETER PIPETTE (H.B.PIPETTE)   17
HAEMOMETER TUBE(ROUND)   17
HAND GRINDING MILL    11
HAND REFRACTOMETER (ERMA)   7
HEATING MANTLE     1
HEIGHT MEASURING STAND    17
HISTAMINE CHAMBER     11
HOT AIR UNIVERSAL OVEN (Memmert Type)  11
HOT PLATE (RECTANGULAR)    2
HOT PLATE ELECTRIC: (ROUND), DIA 8”   2
HUMIDITY CABINET     2

I
INCUBATOR B.O.D.     2
INCUBATOR BACTERIOLOGICAL   11

K
KAHN TYPE SHAKER (Horizontal Shaker) RECIPROCATING SHAKING 
MACHINE      3
KARL FISCHER TITRIMETER (AUTO)   3

L
LABORATORY JACK, BOX TYPE (M.S)   3
LABORATORY STIRRER    3
LAMINAR AIR FLOW UNIT    12
LEAK TEST APPARATUS    12
LIPSTICK MOULD     12
LIQUID / BOTTLE FILLING MACHINE   12

M
MAGNETIC STIRRER WITH HOT PLATE   3
MECHANICAL AGITATOR (Propeller Type)  12
MELTING POINT APPARATUS    3
MICROPIPETTE     17
MICROPIPETTE  STAND    17
MICROTIP     18
MILLIPORE FILTER 3 grades    12
MOISTURE BALANCE (INFRARED)   3
MOISTURE METER  FOR WOOD (ANALOG)  6
MOISTURE METER (DIGITAL)    6
MUFFLE FURNACE      4
MUFFLE FURNACE (INDUSTRIAL) W DIGITAL CONTROLLER  4

O
OINTMENT SLAB      12
OINTMENT SPATULA OR DRUG SPATULA (Stainless Steel) 13
OPERATION TABLE (Small)    13
ORBITAL SHAKING INCUBATOR CUM – B.O.D. INCUBATOR 4
ORGAN BATH     14

INDEX
P
PARIEMETER     13
PERMEABILITY CUP     13
PERSONAL WEIGHING SCALE    18
PHASE CONTRAST WITH BINOCULAR MICROSCOPE 13
PLETHYSMOGRAPH     13
POLE CLIMBING APPARATUS (COOK'S)   9
POLISHING PAN     13

R
R.B.C or W.B.C TUBE    18
REFLUX FLASK WITH CONDENSER (B-24 Joint)  14
ROLLER MIXER (with four rollers)   6
ROTA ROD     14
ROTARY SHAKER (PLATFORM TYPE)   4

S
SEROLOGICAL WATER BATH THERMOSTATIC CONTROL, INSIDE 
CHAMBER S.S.     5
SIEVE SHAKER (Gratory Type)    14
SLIDE TRAY (ALUMINIUM)    18
SONICATOR (Ultra Sonic Bath)   14
SOXHELT EXTRACTIONS UNIT (W/O Glass Parts) 500ml, One 
Regulator      9
SOXHLET EXTRACTION APPARATUS (Borosilicate Glass) 9
SPECTROPHOTOMETER DIGITAL (1nm)   4
SPECTROPHOTOMETER DIGITAL UV-VIS (SINGLE BEAM) 4
SPHYGMOMANOMETER (BP APPARATUS)  18
SPIROMETER     14
STERILITY TEST APPARATUS    14
STETHOSCOPE     18
SUPPOSITORY MOULD (Brass)   14

T
TABLET  COATING PAN    15
TABLET COUNTER Suitable for 100 tablet  15
TABLET FRIABILITY TEST APPARATUS   15
TABLET HARDNESS TESTER    15
TABLET MAKING MACHINE (Punching Machine)  15
TELE THERMOMETER    15
THERMO  HYGROMETER, DIGITAL   18
THIN LAYER CHROMATOGRAPHY APPARATUS  4
TIMER ELECTRONIC, (IMPORTED)   18
TISSUE HOMOGENIZER    5

U
U.V. CHROMATOGRAPHY INSPECTION CABINET  5

V
V.D.R.L. SHAKER     6
VACUUM PUMP (OIL FREE), PORTABLE DIAPHRAGM TYPE 5
VACUUM PUMP (OIL FILLED DOUBLE STAGE)  6
VORTEX SHAKER (TEST TUBE SHAKER)   6

W
WATER & SOIL ANALYSIS KIT DIGITAL (Portable)  1
WATER BATH (THERMOSTATIC DOUBLE WALL)  5
WATER BATH INCUBATOR SHAKER (METABOLIC SHAKING 
INCUBATOR)     5
WATER BATH PRECISION (CONSTANT TEMP. CONTROL) 5
WATER DEIONIZATION UNIT (Flow Cap. 50 Ltr. /hr.) 15
WAX BATH PARAFFIN    6
WINTROBE TUBE (GERMAN)    17



STERLING MANUFACTURING COMPANY

ALSO DEALS IN
BIOLOGY, CHEMISTRY, HOSPITAL FURNITURE, SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS, MICROSCOPES

4365, Ground Floor, Science Market Ambala Cantt - 133001 (HARYANA) INDIA
Ph. : 0091-171-2640405, 4001405, 4001905,2630707, Fax: 0091-171-2653125
Website : www.sterlingco.com Email: info@sterlingco.com


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18
	Page 19
	Page 20
	Page 21
	Page 22
	Page 23
	Page 24

